
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Summer Bus #2 AM Route    
Vehicle: 21-6       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:30   Leeds High School  
2 6:42   Jardin Cir & Laurent Dr  
3 6:49   Ashville Rd & Jones St NE  
4 6:52   8429 Lanewood Cir  
5 6:54   Clarke Ln and Clarke Rd  
6 6:55   1954 Clark Rd  
7 6:57   2049 Phillips Cir  
8 7:01   Douglas Ave & Porch Cir  
9 7:02   Douglas Ave & Cedar Grove Apts  

10 7:04   Florida Ave & Moton St  
11 7:05   Georgia Ave & Moton St  
12 7:07   8044 Charles Barkley Ave  
13 7:08   1918 Capitol St  
14 7:11   Leeds Elementary School  
15 7:16   Leeds Primary School  

        
Trip: Summer Bus #2 PM Route    
Vehicle: 21-6       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 3:06   Leeds Primary School  
2 3:15   Leeds Elementary School  
3 3:21   1918 Capitol St  
4 3:22   8044 Charles Barkley Ave  
5 3:24   Georgia Ave & Moton St  
6 3:25   Florida Ave & Moton St  
7 3:26   Douglas Ave & Ohio St  
8 3:28   Douglas Ave & Cedar Grove Apts  
9 3:29   Douglas Ave & Porch Cir  

10 3:31   1925 Linden St  
11 3:33   Clarke Ln and Clarke Rd  
12 3:34   1954 Clark Rd  
13 3:37   8429 Lanewood Cir  
14 3:40   Ashville Rd & Jones St NE  
15 3:47   Jardin Cir & Laurent Dr  
16 3:59   Leeds High School  

   


